)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32042

Division: 13UG 2nd PIED H/A

Date: sunday, February 23, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) CCFC Premier G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: \yrSsC2A

Time: 11:00 AM

Away: 12 (13U) NCF GSO Gold G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) CCFC Premier G

No. Name

17 Kaylyn Boggs

23 Mila Caudle

24  Aubrey Moody

25 Aubrey Robinson
27 Hannah Leach

30 Francy Keever

31 Madyson Wray

32 Isabelle Clinard-jasso
33 Zayne Simeu

34 Ella Campbell

35 Sophia Ader

38 Emma Zambrano
40 Gabriella McUmber
99 Adleigh Wilkins

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (13U) NCF GSO Gold G

No. Name
11 Ella Fisher

13 Sharlyn Frazier
15 Giulia Graziani
17 Payton Greene
19 Maya Jenkins
21 Caroline Lowe
23 Claire Marshall
25 Molly Merritt
27 Jordyn Morton
29 Maliyah Prater

Goals Misconduct

03 Kare Annan-Brown

31 Ellie Sipe

33 Arabella Wasserman

35 Tatum Zack

37 Tzipporah Zara Yakob

05 Kallie Crompton

07 Isabel Erausquin

09 Kiera Finer

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




